6030
Application
Glazed apertures in fire resisting doors,
fanlights and side screens
Fixing
Self adhesive or kerf fit
Performance
Fire tested to BS 476-22
BM Trada Assessment ‘Chilt/A12161’
Material
PVC encased intumescent
Length (mm)
2100
Colours
Black (BK) / Brown (BR) / White (WH)
Order codes
NORVision1503B/+ Colour
eg. NORVision1503B/BK (Vision FR30 15x3mm, Black)
NORV60K/25B/+ Colour
eg. NORV60K/25B/BK (Vision FR60 25x3mm + Liner, Black)
NORV60K/15B/+ Colour
eg. NORV60K/15B/BK (Vision FR60 15x3mm + Liner, Black)
NOR5202LNR (52x2mm Liner)
25
3
52
2
15
3
VISION
NORSEAL
Dimensions